ICE HOCKEY
U18 WOMEN'S WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
THE NETHERLANDS

Eindhovan

Division Il - Group A

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WOMEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

CE HOCKEY
FEDERATION

Playing Statistics

No.
1

2
3
4
7
8

9
10
11
12

13
14
16
17
18

19
20
21
23
24

Name

TEN CATE Arwen
KIVITS Fleur

van HOUTEN Iris
SEPPENWOLDE Aimee
van OOIJEN Michelle

STRIJLAND Zoe
PROOI Luka
JONGSMA Luna
ROOBOL Demi
KARST Roos

van MEERKERK Milly
SLOPSEMA Merel

de JONG Esther
MEIRING Loraine
NAUTA Amber

COLLARD Kimberly
FONDSE Emma
LISKA Abigail
JONGSMA Carmen
DIEKE Amy

Goalkeeping Statistics

No. Name

1
20

TEN CATE Arwen
FONDSE Emma

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of TUE 28 JAN 2020

Including Game 6

NED - Netherlands

Pos. GP G A PTS PIM + - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
GK 3 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 000

F 320 2 0+ 1 0 0 7 2857

D 300 0 2 + 0 0 0 3 000

D 3 11 2 2 + 0 0 0 7 1429

D 301 1 0+ 0 0 0 5 000

F 312 3 0+ 0 0 0 14 714

F 300 0 0+ 0 0 0 4 000

F 300 0 0+ 0 0 0 0 000

F 301 1 2+ 0 0 0 3 000

D 300 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 000

F 301 1 0+ 0 0 0 8 000

D 300 0 0 -1 0 0 0 2 000

F 302 2 0+ 0 0 0 12 000

D 300 0 0 -1 0 0 0 1 000

D 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 000

F 320 2 2+ 1 1 0 7 285

GK 3 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 000

F 310 1 0+ 0 0 0 5 2000

F 300 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 000

F 300 0 0 -1 0 0 0 1 000

GPTGKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
3 3 0 0000 000 O 0 0 000 000 000
3 3 3 179:32 10000 3 65 68 9559 100 1 21

Legend:

A Assists

G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPlI  Games played in
L Number of games lost
No. Jersey number
PPG Power play goals
SHG Shorthanded goals
SVS Saves

+- Plus/minus net

D Defence F

GA Goals against GAA
GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP
GPT Number of games played by team GWG
MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP%
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos.
PTS Points SG%
SO Shutouts SOG
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w

Forward

Goals against as average per 60 minutes
Number of games played

Game winning goals

MIP as percentage

Position on team

Percentage of goals from total shots
Shots on goal

Number of games won

IHW887TNED_83 3.0

Report Created TUE 28 JAN 2020 21:20 GMT+1

Page 1/1




