



IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WOMEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV II GROUP A



PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of TUE 28 JAN 2020 Including Game 6

NED - Netherlands

Playing Statistics

No.	Name	Pos.	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG P	PG S	HG S	OG	SG%
1	TEN CATE Arwen	GK	3	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
2	KIVITS Fleur	F	3	2	0	2	0	+1	1	0	0	7	28.57
3	van HOUTEN Iris	D	3	0	0	0	2	+4	0	0	0	3	0.00
4	SEPPENWOLDE Aimee	D	3	1	1	2	2	+2	0	0	0	7	14.29
7	van OOIJEN Michelle	D	3	0	1	1	0	+1	0	0	0	5	0.00
8	STRIJLAND Zoe	F	3	1	2	3	0	+1	0	0	0	14	7.14
9	PROOI Luka	F	3	0	0	0	0	+2	0	0	0	4	0.00
10	JONGSMA Luna	F	3	0	0	0	0	+1	0	0	0	0	0.00
11	ROOBOL Demi	F	3	0	1	1	2	+1	0	0	0	3	0.00
12	KARST Roos	D	3	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	1	0.00
13	van MEERKERK Milly	F	3	0	1	1	0	+2	0	0	0	8	0.00
14	SLOPSEMA Merel	D	3	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	2	0.00
16	de JONG Esther	F	3	0	2	2	0	+1	0	0	0	12	0.00
17	MEIRING Loraine	D	3	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	1	0.00
18	NAUTA Amber	D	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
19	COLLARD Kimberly	F	3	2	0	2	2	+2	1	1	0	7	28.57
20	FONDSE Emma	GK	3	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
21	LISKA Abigail	F	3	1	0	1	0	+1	0	0	0	5	20.00
23	JONGSMA Carmen	F	3	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	0	0.00
24	DIEKE Amy	F	3	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	1	0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No. Name	GPT GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	svs%	GAA	SO W L
1 TEN CATE Arwen	3 3	0	00:00	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0 0 0
20 FONDSE Emma	3 3	3	179:32	100.00	3	65	68	95.59	1.00	1 2 1

Leger	nd:				
Α	Assists	D	Defence	F	Forward
G	Goals	GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed	GP	Number of games played
GPI	Games played in	GPT	Number of games played by team	GWG	Game winning goals
L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage
No.	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos.	Position on team
PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG	Shorthanded goals	SO	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal
svs	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	W	Number of games won
+/-	Plus/minus net				